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Fee schedule for reproduction services

The library of the Leipzig Bach Archive is a reference library for all areas of the collection.
The usage of the library is free. Fees will be charged for copies, for the use of materials for
reproduction and for written requests.

Reproduction services

Minimal fee 10,00 €

Copies and scans

... from the normal stock: each copy DIN A4 0,10 €
... from the normal stock: each copy DIN A3 0,15 €
... from the normal stock: each scan 0,10 €
... from extra stock (rare books and sources): each copy DIN A4 0,50 €
... from extra stock (rare books and sources): each copy DIN A3 1,00 €
... from extra stock (rare books and sources): each scan 0,50 €
... from microfilm and microfiche: each copy DIN A4 0,50 €
reproducible scans: each scan 10,00 €
CD-ROM 2,50 €

Postage and packaging

... Germany 4,00 €
... Europe 8,00 €
... World 15,00 €
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Editing fees

Books/periodical print products/CD-ROM

print run up to 1.000 copies 20,00 €
print run up to 5.000 copies 30,00 €
print run more than 5.000 copies 50,00 €
daily newspapers 250,00 €
advertising material 250,00 €
reprints half prize as above
calendars/post cards double prize as above

Online editions
depending on the media of use 50,00 - 500,00 €

Film or TV shots
depending on the media of use 50,00 - 500,00 €

Editing fees for items from the collection of paintings (e.g. portrait by Haussmann)

On front cover, flyleaf, book wrapper, CD cover, in calendars and picture postcard

Up to 1.000 copies 480 €
1.001 to 5.000 copies 120 €
5.001to0 10.000 copies 160 €
10.001 to 50.000 copies 200 €
50.001to 100.000 copies 300 €
100.001 to 200.000 copies 400 €
200.001to 300.000 copies 500 €
From 300.001 copies 600 €

Advertising purposes (posters, art print, leaflets, brochures, postage stamps)

Up to 1.000 copies 200 €
1.001 to 5.000 copies 300 €
5.001to 10.000 copies 400 €
10.001to 50.000 copies 500 €
50.001to 100.000 copies 750 €
100.001 to 200.00 copies 1.000 €
200.001 to 300.00 copies 1.250 €
From 300.001 copies 1.500 €

(church parishes and registered societies receive a 50% discount)
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In publications (e.g. books, magazines)

Up to 1.000 copies 30€
1.001 to 5.000 copies 60 €
5.001to 10.000 copies 80 €
10.001 to 50.000 copies 100 €
50.001to 100.000 copies 150 €
100.001 to 200.000 copies 200 €
200.001to 300.000 copies 250 €
From 300.001 copies 300 €

In Reprints

Up to 1.000 copies 20 €
1.001 to 5.000 copies 30 €
5.001to0 10.000 copies 40 €
10.001 to 50.000 copies 50 €
50.001to 100.000 copies 75 €
100.001 to 200.000 copies 100 €
200.001 to 300.000 copies 125 €
From 300.001 copies 150 €

Research/written requests

for private purpose

base fee 5,00 €
extensive requirements 10,00 €

for educational, research or cultural institutions

base fee 10,00 €
extensive requirements 25,00 €

for commercial purpose

base fee 20,00 €
each half hour 25,00 €

(all prices incl. VAT)
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